

SLP(C)... 2248 OF 2003

ITEM No.15

Court No. 8

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 1 in

CC 2248

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)..../2003
(From the judgement and order dated 28/11/2002 in CMA 2298/02
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

M/S. SOUTH INDIA SMALL SPINNERS ASSON.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

TAMIL NADU ELEC.REGULATORY COMM.& ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With Appln(s). for permission to file SLP)
(With Office Report)
With

SLP(C)No.3550/2003(With prayer for interim relief)
With

SLP(C).... CC2572/03 (Appln. for permission to file SLP and with
Prayer for Interim Relief)

Date : 07/03/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.
Mr. V. Ramasubramanian, Adv.

Mr. R. Thyagarajan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V. Balachandran, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. G. Umopathy, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. U.R. Reddy, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V. Bajaj, Adv.
Mr. P.N. Ramalingam, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

L.....I...T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....
.SP2

Issue notice.
Tag with SLP(C) Nos. 3079-3084/2003.

.SP1

Neelam

(JASBIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER